

Civ DJ 10547/16

M/S CARVAN PROJECT CONSULTANTSPVT LTD Vs.
VIJAY KUMAR

12.02.2024

Present: PW-11, Sh. Vinod Sethi with ld counsel Sh. Mohit
Monga.

Mohd. Arif, ld counsel for defendant.

PW-11, Sh. Vinod Sethi is cross-examined. His cross-
examination is complete.

Put up for remaining PE, if any, on **27.03.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
12.02.2024